Standings available at
&fTournamentBowl.co

i
1 1)
Wednesday Mens Commercial

Side Action Scores up to game 2

Place Bowlers 1 2 3 ScratchTotal
1 Rick Oelkers 279 300 245 579 579
2 Dion Crenshaw, Sr 278 259 /69 537 573
3 John Lewis 278 234 |69 512 566
4 Juan Castanon 219 287 201 506 560
5 Rick Oelkers 258 300 J222 558 558
6 John Lewis 257 245 278 502 556
7 Richard Chaney 256 193 |208 449 553
8 Jeremy Rhodes 279 235|246 514 552
9 Robert Strickland 212 254 |i138 466 548
10t Rodney Paramore 267 268 |234 535 547
10t Jon Hamel 289 240 |22 529 547
12 Jon Hamel 232 298 |231 530 538
13t Rick Oelkers 258 279 267 537 537
13t Dalton Rumph 300 213 |68 1 537
15 Jermaine Johnson 250 221 j202 471 535
16  Johnny Middlebrooks 209 233 |/96 442 532
17 Manuel Diaz 253 215 |91 468 530
18t Wayne Riley 237 235 1279 472 528
18t Ben Knudson 240 222 |92 462 528
18t Dave Seeger 235 201 495 436 528
21  Jon Hamel 244 265 201 509 527
22 Darian Austile 205 267 |50 472 526
23 Dave Seeger 209 238 |55 447 525
24 Jerry Powers 181 247 J209 42 24
25  Steven L'Heureux 258 265 216 523 523
26  Juan Castanon 222 248 |43 470 520
27t  Jon Hamel 268 237 |225 505 519
27t  Juan Castanon 255 212|203 467 519
27t Steven L'Heureux 253 266 J220 519 519
27t Dennis Doe 217 278 J205 495 519
31t Dion Crenshaw, Sr 223 256 |229 479 517
31t Ken Gutierrez 216 279 |225 495 517
31t Louis Rumph 236 245 200 481 517
31t Anthony Mann 229 288 {179 517 517
31t Dave Seeger 193 238 218 431 517
31t Dalton Rumph 248 241 |82 4 1

37 Dennis Doe 246 236 225 482 516
38 Payton Gaskins 226 147 |32 373 515
39 Ben Knudson 230 225 J203 455 513
40 John Lewis 240 225 222 4 11



https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=636598
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=636598
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=787099
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=787099
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=669983
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=669983
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=787094
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=787094
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=613435
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=613435
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815481
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815481
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=613423
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=613423
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=847916
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=847916
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855521
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855521
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=630513
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=630513
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=683223
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=683223
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823891
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823891
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=649520
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=649520
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797222
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797222
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=832096
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=832096
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823904
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823904
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=642538
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=642538
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=613442
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=613442
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=683226
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=683226
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=713457
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=713457
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=630506
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=630506
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=832080
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=832080
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=862781
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=862781
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=619452
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=619452
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806916
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806916
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=838663
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=838663
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=690611
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=690611
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815456
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815456
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815482
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815482
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=862755
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=862755
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=649502
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=649502
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=683221
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=683221
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=713454
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=713454
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=721779
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=721779
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=731335
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=731335
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=758634
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=758634
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=731308
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=731308
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=625224
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=625224
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=731314
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=731314
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=832099
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=832099
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=669968
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=669968
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm

41

42t
42t
42t
42t
42t
42t
48t
48t
50t
50t
52t
52t
52t
55t
55t
55t
55t
59

60t
60t
62t
62t
64t
64t
64t
67t
67t
69t
69t
69t
69t
73t
73t
75t
75t
7Tt
7Tt
7Tt
7Tt
7Tt
82t
82t

Standings available at

T‘;.j/"TournamentBowI.co

ms)

ednesday Mens Commercial

Juan Castanon
Rodney Paramore
Hal Riley

Jon Hamel
Robert Strickland
Jeremy Rhodes
Jon Hamel

Jon Hamel

Rick Oelkers
Allan Chrisman
Hai Vu

Tom Usic

Wayne Riley
Richard Chaney
Dave Seeger

Ken Gutierrez
Shon McQueen
Jermaine Johnson
Wayne Riley
Richard Chaney
Jermaine Johnson
John Stacks
Rodney Paramore
Dion Crenshaw, Sr
Reginald McQueen
Shon McQueen
Dennis Doe

Tom Usic

Chris Martin

Hal Riley
Reginald McQueen
Rick Oelkers
Louis Rumph
Louis Rumph
Tom Usic

Juan Castanon
Dave Seeger
Rodney Paramore
Rodney Paramore
Joe Hamel

Glen Lanphear
Wayne Riley
Jeremy Scott

201
215
237
203
168
247
299
278
275
256
242
274
187
215
206
196
230
212
244
245
182
225
269
245
220
199
224
267
227
195
185
237
212
237
248
228
192
222
267
257
172
234
213

244
237
181
279
258
225
199
211
232
246
142
231
290
216
208
290
174
230
222
188
253
233
229
224
169
200
246
W29
259
225
211
39
249
224
246
216
209
269
224
200
213
224
265

198
234
198
257
188
217
237
169
169
237
171
257
163
159
169
228
192
143
213
161
214
203
236
245
125
180
235
219
266
213
178
210
206
209
225
205
179
206
175
194
151
220
174

n
-
\O

(N
S
o)

n
S
CO

(N
S
o)

n
S
CO

(N
S
o)

n
S
CO

(N
S
[~

n
S
~

(n
=
N

n
S
N

(N
S
(N

n
)
N

(N
S
(N

n
)
I~

N
(-]
=

n
)
I~

N
(-]
=

n
S
\S]

(N
()
—

n
)
—

(n
=)
S

n
S
-

N
\O
\O

N
\O
\O

N
\O
\O

N
\O
)

N
\O
%)

N
\O
N

N
\O
(@)

N
\O
N

N
\O
(@)

N
\O
(N

N
\O
N

N
\O
~

I~
\O
=~

N
\O
o)

N
\O
)

N
\O
o)

N
\O
)

N
\O
o)

N
\O
)

N
\O
)


https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=669968
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=669968
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=613436
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=613436
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=625233
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=625233
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=662212
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=662212
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=670008
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=670008
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=690625
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=690625
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=713436
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=713436
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=669979
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=669979
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=676597
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=676597
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=787097
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=787097
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806939
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806939
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=721778
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=721778
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=758632
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=758632
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=862748
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=862748
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=721776
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=721776
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=758611
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=758611
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806923
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806923
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=838681
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=838681
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=862776
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=862776
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=636555
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=636555
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815479
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815479
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=787130
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=787130
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=847914
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=847914
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=662202
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=662202
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=690619
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=690619
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768244
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768244
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=838668
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=838668
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=847925
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=847925
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=636596
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=636596
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=749985
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=749985
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823902
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823902
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=862769
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=862769
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=721773
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=721773
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823926
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823926
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823939
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823939
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=847893
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=847893
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=649531
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=649531
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=713447
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=713447
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=758628
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=758628
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797204
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797204
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797207
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797207
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=636603
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=636603
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=636610
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=636610
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=662222
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=662222
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm

82t
82t
82t
82t
88t
88t
90t
90t
92t
92t
92t
95t
95t
95t
95t
99t
99t
101
102t
102t
104t
104t
104t
107t
107t
107t
107t
107t
107t
107t
107t
115t
115t
115t
118t
118t
118t
118t
118t
123t
123t
123t
123t

Standings available at

M

O]
ournamentBowl.comjy

ednesday Mens Commercial

Rodney Paramore
Juan Castanon
Reginald McQueen
Rick Oelkers

Hal Riley
Clayton Davis
Rick Oelkers
Robert Hegwood
Louis Rumph
John Lewis

Tom Usic
Rodney Paramore
Dennis Doe
Robert Hegwood
Jeremy Rhodes
Chris Martin
Dennis Doe
Steven L'Heureux
Dave Seeger
Richard Chaney
Dennis Doe
Reginald McQueen
Louis Rumph
Rick Oelkers
Dion Crenshaw, Sr
Robert Strickland
Scott Griswold
Jon Hamel

Jon Hamel

Glen Lanphear
Dalton Rumph
Tom Usic
Reginald McQueen
Richard Chaney
Kevin Rumph, Sr
Jeremy Scott
Wayne Riley
Tommy Overtree
Robert Hegwood
Ben Knudson
Jermaine Johnson
Ben Knudson
Steven L'Heureux

256
244
169
203
174
278
214
187
230
267
246
228
201
232
245
233
236
215
205
192
224
183
234
249
209
213
233
221
267
186
223
205
186
174
244
196
212
179
226
212
228
213
245

236
192
219
289
237
211
276
255
223
170
243
258
257
214
207
224
225
269
198
217
234
199
216
234
242
188
206
258
212
193
238
277
192
232
193
265
241
226
215
196
192
205
235

205
203
142
234
200
198
206
224
183
190
226
205
233
205
243
177
241
233
186
149
182
182
165
280
199
173
191
214
196
196
289
258
134
168
212
195
157
202
148
193
238
175
203

N
\O
)

N
vs)
N

(o8]
GO
CO

N
\O
)

~
—
—

N
o)
\O

EANY KiN
N
o |©

N
n
0o

N
)
3

N
oo
\O

N
oo
N

N
n
o0

N
~
N

N
n
o

N
o
—J

N
(@)
=

N
oo
~

N
()
S}

N
S
\O

N
n
o0

o8]
C0
(\S)

N
n
()

N
co
)

= |~
)
— |—

N
)
\O

N
—J
\O

N
~
\O

O8]
~J
\O

N
(@)
=

N
oo
)

(o8}
~
CO

N
(]
N

N
)
~

SN
N
—

N
n
0o

N
(]
n

~
IS
p—

N
(]
3]

N
\$)
()

[~
(S
CO

N
oo
()

Pl ol S B e el o o e e ol S o S Dol ol Sl S Do ol ol e o ol ol S o Bl o e o ol o S S S P A o S & S S B & B B
C0 |0 |00 |00 |00 |00 [o0 o0 |00 |00 [0 [O0 |00 |00 [0 [0 |00 |00 [o0 [O0 |00 |00 [o0 |o0 00 o0 |0 |00 (o0 |00 |00 |o0 (oo [0 NO NO NO [\ NO NO NO \O
SICICIFIIFIFF RN WRWRIWIWLWIWIWIWIWIER IR WMODMANNN [0 [CO 0 NO NN IO IS [ I o o

N
)
()


https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=662222
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=662222
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=721745
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=721745
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=778067
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=778067
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=838730
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=838730
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806928
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806928
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=832089
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=832089
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=690620
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=690620
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=740810
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=740810
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=636607
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=636607
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=721756
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=721756
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=749994
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=749994
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=731323
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=731323
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=740860
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=740860
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=787108
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=787108
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855513
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855513
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768240
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768240
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855498
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855498
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=749974
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=749974
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=740823
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=740823
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=847895
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=847895
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=778039
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=778039
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797213
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797213
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797223
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797223
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=683233
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=683233
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=690603
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=690603
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=731336
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=731336
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=838677
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=838677
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=847904
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=847904
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855499
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855499
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855502
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855502
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=862778
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=862778
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=670009
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=670009
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768242
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768242
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855491
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855491
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=642556
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=642556
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=731334
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=731334
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768254
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768254
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=787119
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=787119
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855500
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855500
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=625227
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=625227
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=655741
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=655741
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=690613
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=690613
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=778060
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=778060
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=847908
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=847908
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm

123t
128t
128t
128t
128t
132t
132t
132t
132t
136t
136t
136t
139t
139t
139t
139t
139t
144t
144t
144t
144t
148t
148t
148t
148t
148t
148t
148t
148t
148t
148t
158t
158t
158t
158t
158t
158t
158t
158t
166t
166t
166t
166t

Standings available at

T‘;.j/"TournamentBowI.co

ms)

ednesday Mens Commercial

Steven L'Heureux

Dennis Doe
Hal Riley

Dion Crenshaw, Sr

Ben Knudson
Robert Hegwood
Tommy Overtree
Tom Usic

Juan Castanon
Wayne Riley
John Lewis
Dennis Doe
Mike Mclrvin
Allan Chrisman
Ben Knudson

Jermaine Johnson

Shon McQueen

Dion Crenshaw, Sr

Rick Oelkers
Jeremy Scott

Robert Strickland
Dion Crenshaw, Sr

Darian Austile

Steven L'Heureux
Steven L'Heureux

Hai Vu
Rick Oelkers
Justin Gaskins

Rodney Paramore

Robert Hegwood
Anthony Mann
Dave Seeger
Juan Castanon
Darian Austile
Juan Castanon
Hal Riley

Mike Mclrvin
Anthony Mann
Dave Seeger
Richard Chaney
Dave Seeger
Hal Riley
Wayne Riley

237
210
191
230
216
213
169
269
208
213
209
194
187
233
210
216
213
190
258
265
210
190
216
269
258
125
258
209
249
188
225
190
199
245
197
199
193
246
206
227
245
192
173

243
233
210
213
209
213
235
207
222
226
210
255
223
243
214
200
167
235
217
184
181
228
204
199
214
225
216
235
223
244
231
188
203
181
215
195
213
212
188
182
138
199
268

224
203
185
225
226
207
162
208
210
199
216
189
214
205
232
199
135
195
154
200
193
182
222
257
149
155
257
226
216
203
180
160
222
170
247
177
181
183
223
202
183
172
196

N
oo
()

N
—J
\O

N
AR
\O

N
—J
\O

N
AR
\O

N
—J
)

N
—
)

N
—J
)

N
—
)

N
—J
3

N
—
~J

N
—J
3

N
2
N

N
—J
N

N
2
N

N
—J
(@)

N
2
N

N
—J
N

N
AR
(N

N
—J
N

N
AR
(N

N
A%
~

N
2
~

N
A%
~

N
2
~

N
A%
~

N
2
~

N
A%
~

N
2
~

N
A%
~

N
2
~

N
—J
)

N
—
)

N
—J
)

N
—
)

N
—J
)

N
—
)

N
—J
)

N
—
)

[~
~
(S

I~
~
—

[~
~
(S

I~
~
—


https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=847908
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=847908
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=642540
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=642540
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=690626
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=690626
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815467
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815467
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855501
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855501
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=721754
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=721754
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797216
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797216
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797229
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797229
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855489
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855489
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=630518
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=630518
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=636591
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=636591
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806907
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806907
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=642550
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=642550
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806902
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806902
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823893
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823893
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=847906
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=847906
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=847912
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=847912
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=625222
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=625222
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=655779
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=655779
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823933
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823933
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=847924
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=847924
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=613426
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=613426
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=636552
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=636552
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=655743
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=655743
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=690615
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=690615
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=749995
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=749995
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768247
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768247
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=787103
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=787103
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806925
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806925
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823892
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823892
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823898
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823898
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=642561
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=642561
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=662201
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=662201
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=669967
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=669967
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=713429
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=713429
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=740873
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=740873
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=758621
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=758621
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=778063
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=778063
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815499
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815499
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=642533
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=642533
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=676611
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=676611
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=683239
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=683239
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=740875
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=740875
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797196
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797196
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm

166t
166t
166t
173t
173t
173t
173t
173t
178t
178t
178t
178t
178t
183t
183t
183t
183t
183t
183t
183t
183t
183t
192t
192t
192t
192t
192t
197t
197t
199t
199t
199t
202t
202t
202t
202t
202t
202t
208t
208t
208t
208t
208t

Standings available at

M

O]
ournamentBowl.comjy

ednesday Mens Commercial

Allan Chrisman
Steven L'Heureux
Glen Lanphear
Allan Chrisman
Tom Usic
Richard Chaney
Wayne Riley
Robert Strickland
John Lewis
Jeremy Scott
Tommy Overtree
Rick Oelkers
Rodney Paramore
Dennis Doe

Hal Riley

Rick Oelkers
Wayne Riley
Ken Gutierrez
Ken Gutierrez
Jeremy Rhodes
John Lewis
Steven L'Heureux
Hal Riley

Dion Crenshaw, Sr
Jon Hamel

Juan Castanon
Tom Usic

Louis Rumph
Isaiah Mangham
Jeremy Scott
Louis Rumph
Robert Hegwood
Wayne Riley
Dennis Doe
Mike Mclrvin
Allan Chrisman
Robert Hegwood
John Lewis
Darian Austile
Allan Chrisman
John Stacks
Richard Chaney
Dave Seeger

234
237
237
243
268
193
204
220
225
232
196
236
245
222
200
220
238
231
220
220
198
286
159
238
211
201
231
222
233
223
200
234
199
256
184
248
230
185
212
224
202
179
174

237
234
128
227
202
213
236
170
190
217
199
233
224
208
184
248
196
221
234
210
226
182
232
199
246
212
234
212
197
224
231
187
235
174
216
216
184
225
195
239
223
208
213

185
217
193
227
246
160
216
190
179
223
178
205
217
212
194
224
230
200
244
201
173
198
144
186
247
202
204
186
222
216
210
200
177
225
161
211
214
169
173
267
188
173
138

N
~J
=

N
~
—

N
~J
=

N
2
(-]

N
~
()

N
2
(-]

N
~
()

N
2
(-]

N
O\
\O

N
N
\O

N
O\
\O

N
N
\O

N
O\
\O

N
N
)

N
O\
o0

N
N
)

N
O\
o0

N
N
)

N
O\
o0

N
N
)

N
O\
o0

N
N
)

N
N
~

N
N
3

N
N
~

N
N
3

N
N
~

N
N
(@)

N
(@)
(@)

N
N
n

N
N
Cn

N
N
n

N
(@)
~

SN
N
I

N
(@)
~

N
(@)
NN

N
(@)
~

SN
N
I

N
N
o

N
N
)

N
N
o

N
N
)

N
N
o


https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797196
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797196
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823896
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823896
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=838688
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=838688
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=625220
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=625220
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=630523
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=630523
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=690715
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=690715
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=749987
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=749987
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=749993
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=749993
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=649514
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=649514
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=690631
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=690631
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=721762
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=721762
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=787117
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=787117
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815492
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815492
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=630489
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=630489
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=676603
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=676603
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=721760
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=721760
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=731329
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=731329
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806908
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806908
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=832092
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=832092
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=832107
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=832107
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=838692
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=838692
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=862763
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=862763
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=630515
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=630515
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=731304
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=731304
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=787107
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=787107
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806899
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806899
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815501
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815501
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=731331
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=731331
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855505
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855505
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=655797
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=655797
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=662233
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=662233
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768232
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768232
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=649526
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=649526
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=655735
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=655735
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=669988
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=669988
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=676558
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=676558
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=731313
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=731313
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=787110
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=787110
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=613421
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=613421
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=613425
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=613425
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=670007
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=670007
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823883
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823883
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823929
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823929
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=619441
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=619441
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm

213t
213t
213t
213t
217t
217t
217t
217t
217t
217t
217t
217t
225t
225t
225t
225t
229t
229t
229t
229t
229t
229t
229t
229t
237t
237t
237t
237t
237t
237t
237t
244t
244t
244t
244t
244t
244t
244t
251t
251t
251t
251t
251t

Standings available at

T‘;.j/"TournamentBowI.co

ms)

ednesday Mens Commercial

Ben Knudson
Louis Rumph
Dennis Doe
Louis Rumph
Manuel Diaz
Manuel Diaz
Mike Mclrvin
Louis Rumph
Dave Seeger
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Reginald McQueen

Hai Vu

Tom Usic

Ken Gutierrez
Clayton Davis
Tommy Overtree
Richard Chaney
Dave Seeger
Juan Castanon
John Lewis
Louis Rumph
Jon Hamel

Glen Lanphear
Rick Oelkers
Ben Knudson
Tom Usic

Kevin Rumph, Sr
Ben Knudson
Rick Oelkers
Wayne Riley
Robert Strickland
Manuel Diaz
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Ken Gutierrez
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Robert Hegwood 212
Clayton Davis 204
Rick Oelkers 201
Louis Rumph 181
Ben Knudson 158
Louis Rumph 184
Ken Gutierrez 246
Tommy Overtree 176
Mike Mclrvin 190
Chris Martin 222
Louis Rumph 204
Tom Usic 226
Ken Gutierrez 226
Jeremy Rhodes 226
Shon McQueen 185
Hal Riley 189
Jeremy Rhodes 194
Juan Castanon 189
Robert Hegwood 206

Allan Chrisman 206
Tiberius Drocea 170
Jeremy Scott 215
John Lewis 185
Tom Usic 205
Ken Gutierrez 223
Darian Austile 197
Dalton Rumph 230
Dion Crenshaw, Sr 231
Wayne Riley 187
Johnny Middlebrooks 201

Johnny Middlebrooks 146

Jonathan Campbell 232
Reginald McQueen 162
Hal Riley 164
Tommy Overtree 178
Justin Gaskins 256
John Stacks 192
Dion Crenshaw, Sr 234
Chris Martin 212
Wayne Bennett 226
Johnny Middlebrooks 254
Rodney Paramore 228

Clayton Davis 198
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Johnny Middlebrooks 202
Clayton Davis 210
Darian Austile 192
Wayne Riley 209
Allan Chrisman 234
Robert Strickland 157
Mike Mclrvin 181
Hal Riley 179
Johnny Middlebrooks 206
John Lewis 194
Mike Mclrvin 172
Tommy Overtree 170
Mike Mclrvin 205
Tom Usic 194
Glen Lanphear 173
Robert Strickland 188
Jeremy Rhodes 215
Rick Oelkers 212
Chris Martin 201
Allan Chrisman 213
Dalton Rumph 200
John Lewis 196
Rick Oelkers 249
Dalton Rumph 194
Louis Rumph 190
Jon Hamel 244
Rodney Paramore 207
Joe Hamel 221
Johnny Middlebrooks 171
Ken Gutierrez 190
Juan Castanon 200
Dion Crenshaw, Sr 214
Clayton Davis 212
Hai Vu 142
Allan Chrisman 226
Dave Seeger 212
John Lewis 162
Juan Castanon 191
Manuel Diaz 184
Jon Hamel 232
Robert Hegwood 176
Reginald McQueen 183
Steven L'Heureux 216
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Dennis Doe 226
Rodney Paramore 184
Hal Riley 175
Ken Gutierrez 198
Darian Austile 190
Hai Vu 120
John Lewis 215
Johnny Middlebrooks 170
Rick Oelkers 269
Rodney Paramore 238
Robert Strickland 176
Rodney Paramore 259
Reginald McQueen 164
Rodney Paramore 216
Rick Oelkers 224
Jonathan Campbell 200
Justin Gaskins 201
Tom Usic 207
Robert Strickland 177
Jeremy Rhodes 198
Allan Chrisman 258
Rodney Paramore 217
Rodney Paramore 214
Kevin Rumph, Sr 223
Dave Seeger 215
Jon Hamel 215
Shon McQueen 168
Jon Hamel 246
Richard Chaney 201
Richard Chaney 192
Shon McQueen 156
Robert Strickland 211
Tommy Overtree 194
Hai Vu 179
Robert Hegwood 200
Wayne Bennett 201
Hal Riley 139
Chris Martin 204
Dennis Doe 220
Ken Gutierrez 209
Jeremy Rhodes 215
Manuel Diaz 195
Hal Riley 183
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Juan Castanon
Rodney Paramore
Hal Riley

Robert Hegwood
Steven L'Heureux
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Johnny Middlebrooks
Chris Martin

John Lewis

Steven L'Heureux
Juan Castanon

Jon Hamel

John Lewis
Jeremy Rhodes
John Stacks
Jermaine Johnson
Robert Hegwood
John Lewis

Shon McQueen
Robert Hegwood
Hal Riley

Isaiah Mangham
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Jon Hamel

Dion Crenshaw, Sr
John Lewis
Richard Chaney
Shon McQueen
Ben Knudson

Rick Oelkers

Rick Oelkers

Dion Crenshaw, Sr
Johnny Middlebrooks
Hal Riley
Jermaine Johnson
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Steven L'Heureux
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Rodney Paramore
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Jeremy Scott
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Louis Rumph
Tom Usic

Manuel Diaz
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Louis Rumph
Robert Hegwood
Tom Usic

Shon McQueen
Tommy Overtree
Hai Vu
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=625240
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=838718
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=838718
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768249
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=778085
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=778085
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=731302
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=731302
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797192
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823922
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823922
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=832110
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=832110
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=619436
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=619436
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=642548
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=642548
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768241
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768241
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=832094
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=832094
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=838728
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=838728
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855523
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855523
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=636586
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=636586
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=642545
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=642545
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=649533
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=649533
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768227
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768227
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797233
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797233
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815500
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815500
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=613443
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=613443
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=630522
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=630522
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=758615
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=758615
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768239
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768239
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815487
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815487
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Shon McQueen
Juan Castanon
Steven L'Heureux
Dennis Doe
Robert Strickland
Dion Crenshaw, Sr
Clayton Davis

Bill Ramey

Doug Criswell
Jermaine Johnson
John Lewis

Dion Crenshaw, Sr
Wayne Riley
Chris Martin
Tiberius Drocea
Hal Riley

Tom Usic

Rodney Paramore
Ben Knudson
Mike Mclrvin
Clayton Davis
Justin Gaskins
Mike Mclrvin
Kevin Rumph, Sr
Wayne Bennett
Chris Martin

Dion Crenshaw, Sr
Richard Chaney

Johnny Middlebrooks

Reginald McQueen
Dave Seeger

Tom Usic

Ken Gutierrez
Mike Mclrvin
Dion Crenshaw, Sr
Steven L'Heureux
Dave Seeger
Steven L'Heureux
Jon Hamel

Dave Seeger

Dion Crenshaw, Sr
Tommy Overtree
Ben Knudson
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815487
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815487
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806927
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806927
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855495
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855495
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=862760
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=862760
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=619442
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797198
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797198
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823924
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823924
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=662239
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=662239
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=683236
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=683236
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=721755
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=721755
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815485
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815485
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=740858
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=740858
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=778042
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=778042
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=778066
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=778066
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=655745
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=749964
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=749964
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768218
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768218
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=838742
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=613448
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=613448
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=721751
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=721751
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=731339
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=613447
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=613447
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=758637
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=758637
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806904
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806904
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=832118
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=630508
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=630508
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John Lewis

Louis Rumph
Tommy Overtree
Rick Oelkers
Allan Chrisman
Darian Austile
Ken Gutierrez
Robert Hegwood
Robert Strickland
Johnny Middlebrooks
Tom Usic
Clayton Davis
Louis Rumph
John Lewis
Darian Austile
Ben Knudson
Tom Usic

Hai Vu

Allan Chrisman
Chris Martin
Darian Austile
Dave Seeger

Hai Vu

Jeremy Scott
Jermaine Johnson
Chris Martin
Tommy Overtree
Juan Castanon
Tiberius Drocea
Robert Strickland
Louis Rumph
Dave Seeger
Louis Rumph
Chris Martin
Doug Criswell
Mike Mclrvin
Darian Austile
Dion Crenshaw, Sr
Johnny Middlebrooks
Wayne Riley
Shon McQueen
John Lewis
Darian Austile
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Robert Hegwood 181
Bill Ramey 207
Johnny Middlebrooks 167
Dennis Doe 189
Richard Chaney 176
Richard Chaney 168
Hai Vu 162
Jermaine Johnson 193
Wayne Riley 171
Hai Vu 132
Ray Bertot 148
Jermaine Johnson 181
Justin Gaskins 159
Ben Knudson 205
Anthony Mann 163
Allan Chrisman 228
Mike Mclrvin 162
Hal Riley 142
Jeremy Scott 184
Manuel Diaz 172
Hal Riley 191
Tom Usic 200
Robert Strickland 143
Steven L'Heureux 200
Dennis Doe 180
Steven L'Heureux 215
Rodney Paramore 177
Dion Crenshaw, Sr 174
Anthony Mann 167
Justin Gaskins 200
Shon McQueen 129
Richard Chaney 170
John Stacks 182
Shon McQueen 136
Shon McQueen 168
Tom Usic 188
Darian Austile 208
Jon Hamel 183
Hal Riley 127
Louis Rumph 184
John Lewis 161
Jonathan Campbell 205
Ken Gutierrez 191
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Jeremy Scott
Wayne Riley
Dennis Doe
Clayton Davis
Louis Rumph
Darian Austile
Robert Strickland
Dion Crenshaw, Sr
Ken Gutierrez
Louis Rumph
Wayne Bennett
Hal Riley

Louis Rumph
Chris Martin
Robert Strickland
Tommy Overtree
Manuel Diaz

Hai Vu

Darian Austile
Richard Chaney
Robert Strickland
Louis Rumph
Reginald McQueen
Reginald McQueen
Reginald McQueen
Jon Hamel

Louis Rumph
Robert Hegwood
Jeremy Scott
Justin Gaskins
Rodney Paramore
Reginald McQueen
Richard Chaney
Tom Usic

Jeremy Scott
Reginald McQueen
Ken Gutierrez
Tom Usic

Mike Mclrvin

Ray Bertot

Allan Chrisman
Jon Hamel

Hal Riley
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768261
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768261
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=778078
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=778078
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823887
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823887
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855496
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855496
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=630519
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=630519
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=713427
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=713427
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=758639
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=758639
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855494
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855494
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=669975
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=669975
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768259
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768259
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=778032
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=778032
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797220
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797220
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806933
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806933
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823900
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823900
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=690633
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=690633
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=683235
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=683235
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=862754
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=862754
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=862784
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=862784
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=619431
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=619431
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=758605
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=758605
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823938
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=823938
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=838737
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=838737
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=847911
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=847911
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855508
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855508
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=862766
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=862766
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=636589
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=636589
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=676607
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=676607
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=713437
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=713437
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=740820
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=740820
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768225
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768225
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=838732
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=838732
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=676584
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=676584
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=832083
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=832083
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=832116
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=832116
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=613446
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=613446
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=683231
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=683231
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=749969
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=749969
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=778084
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=778084
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=787114
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=787114
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=832081
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=832081
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855492
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855492
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=625225
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=625225
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768252
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768252
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=787122
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=787122
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
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Hal Riley

Ben Knudson
Dave Seeger
Tommy Overtree
Mike Mclrvin
Tom Usic

Jon Hamel

Hal Riley

Mike Mclrvin
Jonathan Campbell
Dalton Rumph
Allan Chrisman
Anthony Mann
Dennis Doe
Allan Chrisman
John Lewis

John Lewis
Tommy Overtree
Rodney Paramore
Jon Hamel
Tommy Overtree
Jonathan Campbell
Kevin Rumph, Sr
Dion Crenshaw, Sr
Hal Riley

Chris Martin
Richard Chaney
Richard Chaney
Chris Martin
Darian Austile
Wayne Riley
Robert Hegwood
Tom Usic
Dennis Doe

Mike Mclrvin
Rick Oelkers
Dave Seeger
Jeremy Scott
Ken Gutierrez
Rodney Paramore
Dave Seeger

Hal Riley
Jermaine Johnson

153
168
162
143
159
197
168
138
106
168
140
191
172
188
184
164
183
144
182
187
161
184
193
173
135
169
147
144
171
161
170
143
195
167
143
197
149
172
168
153
140
119
160

149
160
125
160
148
179
200
159
197
172
216
179
202
160
188
175
138
150
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184
138
149
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160
158
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147
148
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154
165
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169
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160
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167
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206
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162
144
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179
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236
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210
184
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184
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158
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236
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202
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266
178
174
168
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=787122
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=787122
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=832097
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=832097
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=625239
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=625239
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=778073
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=778073
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806922
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806922
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=655802
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=655802
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797205
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797205
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=847917
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=847917
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=862765
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=862765
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=713428
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=713428
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=713452
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=713452
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=740879
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=740879
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=749976
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=749976
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797197
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=797197
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=862749
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=862749
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=613431
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=613431
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=740865
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=740865
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=690622
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=690622
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855511
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=855511
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=619439
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=619439
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=713445
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=713445
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=740857
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=740857
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=625243
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=625243
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=838665
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=838665
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=721765
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=721765
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=758618
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=758618
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806901
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806901
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815459
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815459
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=642549
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=642549
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=740856
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=740856
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815495
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815495
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=655740
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=655740
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768265
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768265
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=619437
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=619437
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=649515
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=649515
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=778070
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=778070
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=778082
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=778082
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815503
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=815503
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=740861
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=740861
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768250
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=768250
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=847922
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=847922
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=642552
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=642552
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=669982
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=669982
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=636592
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=636592
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Steven L'Heureux 175
Chris Martin 148
Tom Usic 181
Chris Martin 204
Dave Seeger 145
Reginald McQueen 117
Dave Seeger 121
Dave Seeger 128
Ronaldo Jones 157
Jeremy Rhodes 157
Dalton Rumph 187
Chris Martin 167
Johnny Middlebrooks 113
Reginald McQueen 109
Wayne Riley 189
Chris Martin 140
Tom Usic 152
Jermaine Johnson 152

%’ A note from your tournament director:

2022-23
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=636592
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=636592
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=778065
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=778065
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=713459
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=713459
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=676583
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=676583
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=806937
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